NRA National Junior Team Sectional - BB Gun

2022 Indoor National Championships

Official Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 13

National Champions

PENNS VALLEY A

SPRING MILLS, PA
WERT, EMILY

STOVER, SAVANNAH

STOVER, CARLY
SHARER, MAURA
BRESSLER, ANNA

1904 - 88
382 - 17
380 - 18
378 - 14
381 - 18
383 - 21

Award Winners - by Category

BB-2 - BB-1

National Champions

Second Place

PENNS VALLEY B

SPRING MILLS, PA
TAYLOR, TUCKER
STOVER, ALIZA
STITZER, HARLEY
MARTIN, GILBY
DUNLAP, MASON

PALMYRA BB GUN

PALMYRA, PA
MANN, JILLIAN
GOODLING, AUBREY
WEAVER, WILL
FRAWLEY, ALANA
WEBER, ABRAHAM

1879 - 76
368 - 10
382 - 17
373 - 15
378 - 16
378 - 18

1799 - 52
337 - 2
351 - 11
367 - 11
365 - 13
379 - 15

Team Rankings by Category 13 - Total Entries

BB-2 - BB-1
1. 1904 - 88
382 - 17
380 - 18
378 - 14
381 - 18
383 - 21
2. 1879 - 76
368 - 10
382 - 17
373 - 15
378 - 16
378 - 18
3. 1799 - 52
337 - 2
351 - 11
367 - 11
365 - 13
379 - 15
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PENNS VALLEY A

WERT, EMILY

STOVER, SAVANNAH

STOVER, CARLY
SHARER, MAURA

BRESSLER, ANNA

PENNS VALLEY B

TAYLOR, TUCKER
STOVER, ALIZA
STITZER, HARLEY
MARTIN, GILBY
DUNLAP, MASON

PALMYRA BB GUN

MANN, JILLIAN

GOODLING, AUBREY

WEAVER, WILL
FRAWLEY, ALANA
WEBER, ABRAHAM

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

13 - Entries

BB-1

BB-1

BB-1

Ties not associated with an award will not be broken.



BB-2 - BB-1
4. 1797 - 37
347 - 4
368 - 10
360 - 6
354 - 5
368 - 12
5. 1792 - 46
355 - 9
358 - 10
360 - 12
348 - 6
371 - 9
6 1756 - 37
367 - 11
364 - 8
367 - 10
331 -5
327 - 3
7. 1705 - 35
330 - 9
324 - 2
343 - 4
353 - 9
355 - 11
& 1678 - 31
343 - 5
303 - 3
301
358 - 11
373 - 12
° 1563 - 19
345 - 6
293 - 3
281 - 3
331 -5
313 - 2
10. 1459 - 10
329 - 1
289 - 1
296 - 3
291 - 4
254 - 1
" 1446 - 18
336 - 8
259 - 2
214 - 1
304 - 4
333 - 3
12. 1385
281
286
294
289
235
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NRA National Junior Team Sectional - BB Gun

Team Rankings by Category

PENNS VALLEY C
WEISER, MEGAN
VAUGHN, KENNA
SHAFFER, JERAMIAH
RIPKA, LANDYN
HILE, OWEN

MIDDLETOWN
MANLEY, NATALIA
GINGRICH, CONNER
CLOUSER, WYATT
COCHRAN, LANDON
MCDONEL, CAMERON

HOMESTEAD 4-H SHOOTING CLUB #1
ENNS, ISAAC
ENNS, ANDREW
REMPEL, RYAN
OLTMANS, JESSE
ROSCHEWSKI, MICHAEL

PENNS VALLEY D
WERT, PORTER
VAUGHN, ALANNA
ROYER, NATALIE
CONFER, CAMDEN
GILLAN, ELEANOR

HARRISBURG HUNTERS' AND ANGLERS' BB GUN RIFLEMAN

MELENDREZ, GIOVANNI
SHAFFER, KENNEN
REILLY, MICHAEL
CONTRERAS, ADRIANA
FRAUNDORFER, GRACE

TUSSEY MOUNTAIN RIFLE CLUB
BITTNER, NOLAN
KYLE, JACKSON
BITTNER, LUCAS
ROSSMAN, LANDIN
SPANOS, THOMAS

HOMESTEAD 4-H SHOOTING CLUB #2
LOXTERKAMP, EMMA
LOXTERKAMP, BEN
HOHENSEE, KELLYNS
WOLLENBURG, AUGGIE
ROSCHEWSKI, GAVIN

PENNS VALLEY E
VAUGHN, KAILEY
MARTIN, BRANDT
LAMEY, MAGGIE
LEIGEY, HUNTER
LEIGEY, COLTON

CHIPPEWA CO 4H BB GUNERS
SIKORA, GABRIELLE
SEIDLING, HUNTER
MAIER, ASHLYNN
THOMPSON, BRYCEN
BOETCHER, LUCY

13 - Total Entries

13 - Entries

BB-1
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BB-1

BB-2

BB-1

BB-1

BB-1

BB-2

BB-2



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - BB Gun

Team Rankings by Category 13 - Total Entries
BB-2 - BB-1 13 - Entries
13 1336 - 10 PENNS VALLEY F BB-2
290 - 3 UN ZIMMERMAN, COOPER
278 - 1 UN PFLUGFELDER, TUCKER
253 - 2 UN KING, JONATHAN
233 - 2 UN GILLAN, MORGAN
282 - 2 UN AULT, JACKSON
National Ranking - All Teams 13 - Total Entries
1 1904 - 88 PENNS VALLEY A BB-1
382 - 17 UN WERT, EMILY
380 - 18 UN STOVER, SAVANNAH
378 - 14 UN STOVER, CARLY
381 - 18 UN SHARER, MAURA
383 - 21 UN BRESSLER, ANNA
2 1879 - 76 PENNS VALLEY B BB-1
368 - 10 UN TAYLOR, TUCKER
382 - 17 UN STOVER, ALIZA
373 - 15 UN STITZER, HARLEY
378 - 16 UN MARTIN, GILBY
378 - 18 UN DUNLAP, MASON
. 1799 - 52 PALMYRA BB GUN BB-1
337 - 2 UN MANN, JILLIAN
351 - 11 UN GOODLING, AUBREY
367 - 11 UN WEAVER, WILL
365 - 13 UN FRAWLEY, ALANA
379 - 15 UN WEBER, ABRAHAM
4 1797 - 37 PENNS VALLEY C BB-1
347 - 4 UN WEISER, MEGAN
368 - 10 UN VAUGHN, KENNA
360 - 6 UN SHAFFER, JERAMIAH
354 - 5 UN RIPKA, LANDYN
368 - 12 UN HILE, OWEN
5. 1792 - 46 MIDDLETOWN BB-1
355 - 9 UN MANLEY, NATALIA
358 - 10 UN GINGRICH, CONNER
360 - 12 UN CLOUSER, WYATT
348 - 6 UN COCHRAN, LANDON
371 - 9 UN MCDONEL, CAMERON
6. 1756 - 37 HOMESTEAD 4-H SHOOTING CLUB #1 BB-1
367 - 11 UN ENNS, ISAAC
364 - 8 UN ENNS, ANDREW
367 - 10 UN REMPEL, RYAN
331 -5 UN OLTMANS, JESSE

327 - 3 UN ROSCHEWSKI, MICHAEL



12.

13.

1705 -
330 -
324 -
343 -
353 -
355 -

1678 -
343 -
303 -

301

358 - 11
373 - 12

1563 -
345 -
293 -
281 -
331 -
313 -

1459 -
329 -
289 -
296 -
291 -
254 -

1446 -
336 -
259 -
214 -
304 -
333 -

1385
281
286
294
289
235

1336 -
290 -
278 -
253 -
233 -
282 -

N NN = W a

UN
UN
UN

UN
UN

UN
UN
UN

UN
UN

UN
UN
UN

UN
UN

UN
UN
UN

UN
UN

UN
UN
UN

UN
UN

UN
UN
UN

UN
UN

UN
UN
UN

UN
UN

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - BB Gun

National Ranking - All Teams

PENNS VALLEY D
WERT, PORTER
VAUGHN, ALANNA
ROYER, NATALIE
CONFER, CAMDEN
GILLAN, ELEANOR

HARRISBURG HUNTERS' AND ANGLERS' BB GUN RIFLEMAN

MELENDREZ, GIOVANNI
SHAFFER, KENNEN
REILLY, MICHAEL
CONTRERAS, ADRIANA
FRAUNDORFER, GRACE

TUSSEY MOUNTAIN RIFLE CLUB
BITTNER, NOLAN
KYLE, JACKSON
BITTNER, LUCAS
ROSSMAN, LANDIN
SPANOS, THOMAS

HOMESTEAD 4-H SHOOTING CLUB #2
LOXTERKAMP, EMMA
LOXTERKAMP, BEN
HOHENSEE, KELLYNS
WOLLENBURG, AUGGIE
ROSCHEWSKI, GAVIN

PENNS VALLEY E
VAUGHN, KAILEY
MARTIN, BRANDT
LAMEY, MAGGIE
LEIGEY, HUNTER
LEIGEY, COLTON

CHIPPEWA CO 4H BB GUNERS
SIKORA, GABRIELLE
SEIDLING, HUNTER
MAIER, ASHLYNN
THOMPSON, BRYCEN
BOETCHER, LUCY

PENNS VALLEY F
ZIMMERMAN, COOPER
PFLUGFELDER, TUCKER
KING, JONATHAN
GILLAN, MORGAN
AULT, JACKSON

13 - Total Entries
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